

Corrigendum

Page 39:

Figure 1.9. Figure to be replaced
Percentages don't add up to 100

Page 51:

Figure 1.13. Figure to be replaced
GtCO₂ (WRONG) should be MtCO₂

Page 255:

Figure 7.9. Figure to be replaced
Vertical line in graph – this was a printer error

Page 282:

Figure 8.9. Figure to be replaced
Built before 2010 (WRONG) ---> Built before 2000
Built after 2010 (WRONG) ---> Built after 2000

Page 392:

Sentence to be changed
Following such a path leads to a 6°C rise in global temperature in 2050
Should be:
Following such a path leads to a 6°C rise in global temperature

Page 494:

Figure in 2nd box.
Generation costs (USD 2000kW/kWh) should be Generation costs (USD/MWh) based on 2000 kWh/KW

Page 573:

Figure 17.4.5. Figure to be replaced
This figure is a double of 17.4.4. Needs to be replaced